Intersil
IC VOLT MONITOR PRECISION 16WLCS
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISL28025FI60Z-T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ISL28025FI60Z-T pirce,  Intersil Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Input: 0 V ~ 60 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-WLCSP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-UFBGA, WLCSP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 1.3mA
Applications: Digital Power Monitor
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ISL28025FI60Z-T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISL28025FI60Z-T7A
IC VOLT MONITOR PRECISION 16WLCS
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28025FI12Z-T7A
IC VOLT MONITOR PRECISION 16WLCS
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28025EVKIT1Z
STARTER KIT EVAL F/U/W ISL28025
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28023FR60Z-T7A
IC VOLT MONITOR PRECISION
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28025FI12Z-T
IC VOLT MONITOR PRECISION 16WLCS
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28107FBZ
IC OPAMP GP 1MHZ 8SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28107FBZ-T13
IC OPAMP GP 1MHZ 8SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28027FUZ
INTERSIL
RFQ
ISL28107FBZ-T7
IC OPAMP GP 1MHZ 8SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
ISL28025EVAL1Z
EVAL BOARD FOR ISL28025
Intersil
RFQ
9T08052A1910CBHFT
RES SMD 191 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A6491DBHFT
RES SMD 6.49K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A4222BBHFT
RES SMD 42.2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A1071DAHFT
RES SMD 1.07KOHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A61R9CBHFT
RES SMD 61.9OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A1153BAHFT
RES SMD 115K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A1071DBHFT
RES SMD 1.07KOHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T04021A1270DBHF3
RES SMD 127 OHM 0.5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
9T04021A8250DBHF3
RES SMD 825 OHM 0.5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
9T04021A82R0DAHF3
RES SMD 82 OHM 0.5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ